Makel Video
Makel_Fabrika_Tanıtım_Filmi_7.mp4
nd year
 * With subconractors
*
International Locations
Makel Russia
Makel Ukraine

PREPAID METERS
•  Split type Card  based Meters
• Split  type Keypad meters
• Split type NFC  meters
SINGLE PHASE METERS – STS Meters M610.KMT.2251 series
• Add-on Keypad enables  STS Token entry.
• STS Token entry can also be entered  via Makel customer interface unit  optionally
• For CIU , RS485 and RF versions will be available soon.
• Meter LCD menu displays  purchase credit, remain credit, token entry result etc.
•This menu may customize according to customer request.
THREE PHASE METERS – STS Meters T610.KMT.2251 series
• Add-on Keypad enables  STS Token entry.
• STS Token entry can also be entered  via Makel customer interface unit  optionally
• For CIU , RS485 and RF versions will be available soon.
• Meter LCD menu displays  purchase credit, remain credit, token entry result etc.
•This menu may customize according to customer request.
CARD TYPE THREE PHASE METERS –T610.KMT.2251-C16LK series
•100A
• Highly Secure Mifare Plus
Card support
• Demand Limit
• Friendly times
• Warning Options
•  Credit Refund
CARD TYPE SINGLE PHASE METERS –M610.KMT.2251-C16LK series
• 80A , 100A version
• Highly Secure Mifare Plus Card
support
• Demand Limit
• Friendly times
• Warning Options
•  Credit Refund
MCR-01  CARD READER
• API support
• Windows Application
MAKEL AMI Solutions
 Makel USOBİM (AMI System software)
 SOA (Service Oriented Architecture)
 XML based web services(MVDP Modem Data Exchange Protocol)
 SOAP applicable.
Software Hardware
CIS server
MDM, Database, Storage
Headend Server
MVDP
Web services
INTRANET
INTERNET
Modems and
Meters
USOBIM System Basic Architecture
MAKEL USOBİM-1
• Applications over 4000
• 100% web interface
• Meter data collection,management and report
– Different Leveld of authorisation
– Virtual Locations
– Periodic or instant read or control commands
– Messaging
– Data access and content security
– Advanced queries
– Various Alarm Triggers: ratio Reactive/active, unsuccesful
comm., consumption inconsistency
– Various reports and exports: OSF forms, xls, txt, pdf, JPG,
PNG….
• Service Oriented Architecture (SOA)
• Communication between different systems (GIS, CIS,
SCADA, OMS …)
MAKEL USOBİM-2
• User configurable Advanced reports and graphics.
– Examples